LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES
February 18, 2021 Meeting

GASOLINE AND OIL INSPECTION BOARD
Standard Specifications

MENTAL HEALTH/DD/SAS, COMMISSION FOR
Schedule V

INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

Contact Information

Contact Information

Duties of Parties, Representatives, and Attorneys

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL COMMISSION
Records Required

Mixed Beverages Permit/Invoice Form

Delivery of Mixed Beverages Permittee Orders
Transportation of Mixed Beverages Permittee Orders
Purchase Transportation Permit/Purchase Invoice Form

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT COMMISSION
Permit and Application Fees

ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY, DEPARTMENT OF
Definitions

Application Requirements

Standards for Qualification for Tax Certification
Recycling Process

Recycling Equipment

Incidental or Supportive Facilities and Equipment
Operational Requirements for Facilities and Equipment
Application for Tax Certification

Severability

Facilities for Reducing Hazardous Waste Generated
Equipment for Reducing Hazardous Waste Generated
Appeals Procedure

EDUCATION, STATE BOARD OF

Test Administration

Accountability Coordinator

End-of-Course Assessments

Testing Code of Ethics

Test Administration in Public Schools

Role of the Testing Coordinator
Requirements of End-of-Course Assessments

02 NCAC 42

10A NCAC 26F

11 NCAC 23A
11 NCAC 23B
11 NCAC 23G

14B NCAC 15A
14B NCAC 15A
14B NCAC 15A
14B NCAC 15A
14B NCAC 15B

15A NCAC 02Q

15A NCAC 13B
15A NCAC 13B
15A NCAC 13B
15A NCAC 13B
15A NCAC 13B
15A NCAC 13B
15A NCAC 13B
15A NCAC 13B
15A NCAC 13B
15A NCAC 13B
15A NCAC 13B
15A NCAC 13B

16 NCAC 06D
16 NCAC 06D
16 NCAC 06D
16 NCAC 06D
16 NCAC 06D
16 NCAC 06D
16 NCAC 06D

.0201

.0106

.0109
.0105
.0104

.1405
.1802
.1903
.1904
.0501

.0203

1501
.1502
.1503
.1504
.1505
.1506
.1507
.1508
1510
1512
1513
1514

.0302
.0303
.0305
.0306
.0307
.0308
.0309



Testing Code of Ethics
Interscholastic Athletics
Athletic Injury Management
Interscholastic Athletes
Athletic Trainers

TRANSPORTATION, DEPARTMENT OF
Local Zoning Authorities

Applications
Repair/Maintenance/Alteration/Reconstruction of Signs

FUNERAL SERVICE, BOARD OF
Waiver
Renewals: Notices

BUILDING CODE COUNCIL
2018 NC Building Code/Definitions
2018 NC Building Code/Residential Care Homes

2018 NC Building Code/Licensed Small Residential Care Fac...

2018 NC Residential Code/Accessory Structures
2018 NC Residential Code/Demolition

2018 NC Residential Code/Retaining Walls
2018 NC Residential Code/Drip Edge

2018 NC Residential Code/Roof Replacement
2018 NC Residential Code/Tying at Corners
2018 NC Residential Code/Bracing of Pilings
2018 NC Fire Code/Definitions

2018 NC Fire Code/Ceiling Clearance

2018 NC Fire Code and Building Code/Group A
2018 NC Fire Code/Height

2018 NC Existing Building Code/Definitions

2018 NC Existing Building Code/Carbon Monoxide Alarms in ...

2018 NC Fuel Gas Code/Definitions
2018 NC Mechanical Code/Definitions

2018 NC Plumbing Code/Water Closets, Urinals, Lavatories ...

2018 NC Administrative Code/Site Address Signage

16 NCAC 06D
16 NCAC 06E
16 NCAC 06E
16 NCAC 06E
16 NCAC 06E

19A NCAC 02E
19A NCAC 02E
19A NCAC 02E

21 NCAC 34A
21 NCAC 34B

Chapter 2
428.2
428.3
R101.2.2
R328
R404.4
R905.2.8.5
R908.3
R4603.6.1
R4603.6.2
Chapter 2
315.3.1
907.2.1
2303.2.1
Chapter 2
402.6

202
Chapter 2
405.3.1
106.4

.0311
.0202
.0203
.0204
.0206

.0204
.0206
.0225

.0128
.0308



