LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES February 18, 2021 Meeting

GASOLINE AND OIL INSPECTION BOARD Standard Specifications	02 NCAC 42 .0201
MENTAL HEALTH/DD/SAS, COMMISSION FOR	
Schedule V	10A NCAC 26F .0106
INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION	
Contact Information	11 NCAC 23A .0109
Contact Information	11 NCAC 23B .0105
Duties of Parties, Representatives, and Attorneys	11 NCAC 23G .0104
Dulies of Farties, Nepresentatives, and Attorneys	11 NOAC 23G .0104
ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL COMMISSION	
Records Required	14B NCAC 15A .1405
Mixed Beverages Permit/Invoice Form	14B NCAC 15A .1802
Delivery of Mixed Beverages Permittee Orders	14B NCAC 15A .1903
Transportation of Mixed Beverages Permittee Orders	14B NCAC 15A .1904
Purchase Transportation Permit/Purchase Invoice Form	14B NCAC 15B .0501
CANVIDONIMENTAL MANACEMENT COMMISSION	
ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT COMMISSION Description of Application Food	15A NCAC 02Q .0203
Permit and Application Fees	15A NCAC 02Q .0203
ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY, DEPARTMENT OF	
<u>Definitions</u>	15A NCAC 13B .1501
Application Requirements	15A NCAC 13B .1502
Standards for Qualification for Tax Certification	15A NCAC 13B .1503
Recycling Process	15A NCAC 13B .1504
Recycling Equipment	15A NCAC 13B .1505
Incidental or Supportive Facilities and Equipment	15A NCAC 13B .1506
Operational Requirements for Facilities and Equipment	15A NCAC 13B .1507
Application for Tax Certification	15A NCAC 13B .1508
<u>Severability</u>	15A NCAC 13B .1510
Facilities for Reducing Hazardous Waste Generated	15A NCAC 13B .1512
Equipment for Reducing Hazardous Waste Generated	15A NCAC 13B .1513
Appeals Procedure	15A NCAC 13B .1514
EDUCATION, STATE BOARD OF	
Test Administration	16 NCAC 06D .0302
Accountability Coordinator	16 NCAC 06D .0303
End-of-Course Assessments	16 NCAC 06D .0305
Testing Code of Ethics	16 NCAC 06D .0306
Test Administration in Public Schools	16 NCAC 06D .0307
Role of the Testing Coordinator	16 NCAC 06D .0308
Requirements of End-of-Course Assessments	16 NCAC 06D .0309
1. Company of the of the of the original of th	10 110/10 000 .0000

Testing Code of Ethics	16 NCAC 06D .0311
Interscholastic Athletics	16 NCAC 06E .0202
Athletic Injury Management	16 NCAC 06E .0203
Interscholastic Athletes	16 NCAC 06E .0204
Athletic Trainers	16 NCAC 06E .0206
TRANSPORTATION, DEPARTMENT OF	
Local Zoning Authorities	19A NCAC 02E .0204
Applications	19A NCAC 02E .0206
Repair/Maintenance/Alteration/Reconstruction of Signs	19A NCAC 02E .0225
FUNERAL SERVICE, BOARD OF	
<u>Waiver</u>	21 NCAC 34A .0128
Renewals: Notices	21 NCAC 34B .0308
BUILDING CODE COUNCIL	
2018 NC Building Code/Definitions	Chapter 2
2018 NC Building Code/Residential Care Homes	428.2
2018 NC Building Code/Licensed Small Residential Care Fac	428.3
2018 NC Residential Code/Accessory Structures	R101.2.2
2018 NC Residential Code/Demolition	R328
2018 NC Residential Code/Retaining Walls	R404.4
2018 NC Residential Code/Drip Edge	R905.2.8.5
2018 NC Residential Code/Roof Replacement	R908.3
2018 NC Residential Code/Tying at Corners	R4603.6.1
2018 NC Residential Code/Bracing of Pilings	R4603.6.2
2018 NC Fire Code/Definitions	Chapter 2
2018 NC Fire Code/Ceiling Clearance	315.3.1
2018 NC Fire Code and Building Code/Group A	907.2.1
2018 NC Fire Code/Height	2303.2.1
2018 NC Existing Building Code/Definitions	Chapter 2
2018 NC Existing Building Code/Carbon Monoxide Alarms in	402.6
2018 NC Fuel Gas Code/Definitions	202
2018 NC Mechanical Code/Definitions	Chapter 2
2018 NC Plumbing Code/Water Closets, Urinals, Lavatories	405.3.1
2018 NC Administrative Code/Site Address Signage	106.4